NW.T. TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hay River, (Opening Events May 31st) June 1st & 2nd, 2023
7U GIRLS



SCHOOL: ___________________________________

Born 2016 (must be in grade 1 or higher)
	Athlete’s Name


	Birthdate

m/d/y


	50m
	100m
	Standing Long Jump
	Softball Throw

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


MAXIMUM 4 EVENTS PER ATHLETE (ie - 3 Track & 1 Field  or 3 Field & 1 Track or 2 Track and 2 Field (excluding relays)

**  Correct Date of Birth is essential to placing athletes in events, Thanks!

NW.T. TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hay River, (Opening Events May 31st) June 1st & 2nd, 2023
7U BOYS 


SCHOOL: ___________________________________

Born 2016 – (must be in grade 1 or higher)
	Athlete’s Name


	Birthdate

m/d/y


	50m
	100m
	Standing Long Jump
	Softball Throw

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


MAXIMUM 4 EVENTS PER ATHLETE (ie - 3 Track & 1 Field  or 3 Field & 1 Track or 2 Track and 2 Field (excluding relays)

**  Correct Date of Birth is essential to placing athletes in events, Thanks!

NW.T. TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hay River, (Opening Events May 31st) June 1st & 2nd, 2023
9U GIRLS

SCHOOL: ___________________________________

Born 2014 & 2015 
	Athlete’s Name


	Birthdate

m/d/y


	50m
	100m
	200m
	400m
	800m
	Long Jump
	High Jump
	Standing Long Jump
	Softball Throw

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


MAXIMUM 4 EVENTS PER ATHLETE (ie - 3 Track & 1 Field  or 3 Field & 1 Track or 2 Track and 2 Field (excluding relays)

**  Correct Date of Birth is essential to placing athletes in events, Thanks!

NW.T. TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hay River, (Opening Events May 31st) June 1st & 2nd, 2023
9U BOYS


SCHOOL: ___________________________________

Born 2014 & 2015 

	Athlete’s Name

	Birthdate

m/d/y
	50m
	100m
	200m
	400m
	800m
	Long Jump
	High Jump
	Standing Long Jump
	Softball Throw

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


MAXIMUM 4 EVENTS PER ATHLETE (ie - 3 Track & 1 Field  or 3 Field & 1 Track or 2 Track and 2 Field (excluding relays)

**  Correct Date of Birth is essential to placing athletes in events, Thanks!

NW.T. TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hay River, (Opening Events May 31st) June 1st & 2nd, 2023
11U GIRLS

SCHOOL: ___________________________________

Born 2012 & 2013 

	Athlete’s Name


	Birthdate

m/d/y


	100m
	200m
	400m
	800m
	1000m
	Triple Jump
	Long Jump
	High Jump
	Softball Throw
	Shot Put 2kg
	Discus 600g



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


MAXIMUM 4 EVENTS PER ATHLETE (ie - 3 Track & 1 Field  or 3 Field & 1 Track or 2 Track and 2 Field (excluding relays)

**  Correct Date of Birth is essential to placing athletes in events, Thanks!

NW.T. TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hay River, (Opening Events May 31st) June 1st & 2nd, 2023
11U BOYS

SCHOOL: ___________________________________

Born 2012 & 2013 

	Athlete’s Name


	Birthdate

m/d/y


	100m
	200m
	400m
	800m
	1000m
	Triple Jump
	Long Jump
	High Jump
	Softball Throw
	Shot Put 2kg


	Discus 

600g



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


MAXIMUM 4 EVENTS PER ATHLETE (ie - 3 Track & 1 Field  or 3 Field & 1 Track or 2 Track and 2 Field (excluding relays)

**  Correct Date of Birth is essential to placing athletes in events, Thanks!

NW.T. TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hay River, (Opening Events May 31st) June 1st & 2nd, 2023
13U GIRLS

SCHOOL: ___________________________________

Born 2010 & 2011 

	Athlete’s Name


	Birthdate

m/d/y


	100m
	200m
	400m
	800m
	1500m
	Triple Jump
	Long Jump
	High Jump
	Softball Throw
	Shot Put 

61bs


	Discus 

600g



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


MAXIMUM 4 EVENTS PER ATHLETE (ie - 3 Track & 1 Field  or 3 Field & 1 Track or 2 Track and 2 Field (excluding relays)

**  Correct Date of Birth is essential to placing athletes in events, Thanks

NW.T. TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hay River, (Opening Events May 31st) June 1st & 2nd, 2023
13U BOYS

SCHOOL: ___________________________________

Born 2010 & 2011 

	Athlete’s Name


	Birthdate

m/d/y


	100m
	200m
	400m
	800m
	1500m
	Triple Jump
	Long Jump
	High Jump
	Softball Throw
	Shot Put 3kg


	Discus 

750g



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


MAXIMUM 4 EVENTS PER ATHLETE (ie - 3 Track & 1 Field  or 3 Field & 1 Track or 2 Track and 2 Field (excluding relays)

**  Correct Date of Birth is essential to placing athletes in events, Thanks!

NW.T. TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hay River, (Opening Events May 31st) June 1st & 2nd, 2023
15U GIRLS

SCHOOL: ___________________________________

Born 2008 & 2009 
	Athlete’s Name


	Birthdate

m/d/y


	100m
	200m
	400m
	800m
	1500m
	3000m
	Triple Jump
	Long Jump
	High Jump
	Shot Put 3kg
	Discus 750g


	Javelin 500g



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


MAXIMUM 4 EVENTS PER ATHLETE (ie - 3 Track & 1 Field  or 3 Field & 1 Track or 2 Track and 2 Field (excluding relays)

**  Correct Date of Birth is essential to placing athletes in events, Thanks!

NW.T. TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hay River, (Opening Events May 31st) June 1st & 2nd, 2023
15U BOYS

SCHOOL: ___________________________________

Born 2008 & 2009
	Athlete’s Name


	Birthdate

m/d/y


	100m
	200m
	400m
	800m
	1500m
	3000m
	Triple Jump
	Long Jump
	High Jump
	Shot Put 4kg
	Discus 1kg


	Javelin 600g



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


MAXIMUM 4 EVENTS PER ATHLETE (ie - 3 Track & 1 Field  or 3 Field & 1 Track or 2 Track and 2 Field (excluding relays)

**  Correct Date of Birth is essential to placing athletes in events, Thanks!

NW.T. TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hay River, (Opening Events May 31st) June 1st & 2nd, 2023
17U GIRLS

SCHOOL: ___________________________________

Born 2006 & 2007
	Athlete’s Name


	Birthdate

m/d/y


	100m
	200m
	400m
	800m
	1500m
	3000m
	Triple Jump
	Long Jump
	High Jump
	Shot Put 3kg
	Discus 1kg


	Javelin 600g



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


MAXIMUM 4 EVENTS PER ATHLETE (ie - 3 Track & 1 Field  or 3 Field & 1 Track or 2 Track and 2 Field (excluding relays)

**  Correct Date of Birth is essential to placing athletes in events, Thanks!

NW.T. TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hay River, (Opening Events May 31st) June 1st & 2nd, 2023
17U BOYS

SCHOOL: ___________________________________

Born 2006 & 2007

	Athlete’s Name


	Birthdate

m/d/y


	100m
	200m
	400m
	800m
	1500m
	5000m
	Triple Jump
	Long Jump
	High Jump
	Shot Put 5kg
	Discus 1.5kg


	Javelin 700g



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


MAXIMUM 4 EVENTS PER ATHLETE (ie - 3 Track & 1 Field  or 3 Field & 1 Track or 2 Track and 2 Field (excluding relays)

**  Correct Date of Birth is essential to placing athletes in events, Thanks!

NW.T. TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hay River, (Opening Events May 31st) June 1st & 2nd, 2023
19U GIRLS

SCHOOL: ___________________________________

Born 2004 & 2005

	Athlete’s Name


	Birthdate

m/d/y


	100m
	200m
	400m
	800m
	1500m
	3000m
	Triple Jump
	Long Jump
	High Jump
	Shot Put 

4kg
	Discus 

1 kg


	Javelin

600g



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


MAXIMUM 4 EVENTS PER ATHLETE (ie - 3 Track & 1 Field  or 3 Field & 1 Track or 2 Track and 2 Field (excluding relays)

**  Correct Date of Birth is essential to placing athletes in events, Thanks!

NW.T. TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hay River, (Opening Events May 31st) June 1st & 2nd, 2023
19U BOYS

SCHOOL: ___________________________________

Born 2004 & 2005
	Athlete’s Name


	Birthdate

m/d/y


	100m
	200m
	400m
	800m
	1500m
	5000m
	Triple Jump
	Long Jump
	High Jump
	Shot Put 6kg
	Discus 1.75kg


	Javelin 800g



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


MAXIMUM 4 EVENTS PER ATHLETE (ie - 3 Track & 1 Field  or 3 Field & 1 Track or 2 Track and 2 Field (excluding relays)

**  Correct Date of Birth is essential to placing athletes in events, Thanks!

NW.T. TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hay River, (Opening Events May 31st) June 1st & 2nd, 2023
20-34  WOMEN

SCHOOL: ___________________________________

Born 1989 – 2003
	Athlete’s Name


	Birthdate

m/d/y


	100m
	200m
	400m
	800m
	1500m
	3000m
	Triple Jump
	Long Jump
	High Jump
	Shot Put 4kg
	Discus 1kg


	Javelin 600g



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


MAXIMUM 4 EVENTS PER ATHLETE (ie - 3 Track & 1 Field  or 3 Field & 1 Track or 2 Track and 2 Field (excluding relays)

**  Correct Date of Birth is essential to placing athletes in events, Thanks!

NW.T. TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hay River, (Opening Events May 31st) June 1st & 2nd, 2023
20-34  MEN

SCHOOL: ___________________________________

Born 1989 – 2003

	Athlete’s Name


	Birthdate

m/d/y


	100m
	200m
	400m
	800m
	1500m
	5000m
	Triple Jump
	Long Jump
	High Jump
	Shot Put 7.26kg
	Discus

2kg


	Javelin 800g



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


MAXIMUM 4 EVENTS PER ATHLETE (ie - 3 Track & 1 Field  or 3 Field & 1 Track or 2 Track and 2 Field (excluding relays)

**  Correct Date of Birth is essential to placing athletes in events, Thanks!

NW.T. TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hay River, (Opening Events May 31st) June 1st & 2nd, 2023
35+  WOMEN


SCHOOL: ___________________________________

Born 1988 Or Earlier
	Athlete’s Name


	Birthdate

m/d/y


	100m
	200m
	400m
	800m
	1500m
	3000m
	Triple Jump
	Long Jump
	High Jump
	Shot Put 4kg
	Discus 1kg


	Javelin 600g



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


MAXIMUM 4 EVENTS PER ATHLETE (ie - 3 Track & 1 Field  or 3 Field & 1 Track or 2 Track and 2 Field (excluding relays)

**  Correct Date of Birth is essential to placing athletes in events, Thanks!

NW.T. TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hay River, (Opening Events May 31st) June 1st & 2nd, 2023
35+  MEN


SCHOOL: ___________________________________

Born 1988 Or Earlier

	Athlete’s Name


	Birthdate

m/d/y


	100m
	200m
	400m
	800m
	1500m
	5000m
	Triple Jump
	Long Jump
	High Jump
	Shot Put 7.26kg
	Discus 2kg


	Javelin 800g



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


MAXIMUM 4 EVENTS PER ATHLETE (ie - 3 Track & 1 Field  or 3 Field & 1 Track or 2 Track and 2 Field (excluding relays)

**  Correct Date of Birth is essential to placing athletes in events, Thanks!

